
Manjito

MOCKTAILS
$11

CLASSICS

Blue Curacao, 

Soda Water, 

Lemon Juice, 

Mint

Mint, Lime, 

Soda Water, 

Special Masala

Masala Chai

Lassi

Aam Panna

Lemon Masala Soda

Lemon Lime Bitters

$4

$5

$6

$6

$6

Hot milk tea made with our 
special spices and tea leaves

Yoghurt based drink. Choose 
between MANGO and SALTED

Soda Water, Raw Mango Syrup, 
Salt, Cumin, Black Pepper

Lemon Juice, Lemonade, Soda 
Water, Special Spices

Lemon, Bitters, Soda Water

Soda Water, Mint, 

Bubblegum Syrup

Ginger Ale, 
Pineapple, Soda 

Water, Lime

Poo Punch

Chulbul Chiller

Yo Yo Blues

Soft Drink

Indian Soft Drink

$4

$5

Bottled Water

Coke | Coke Zero
Sprite | Fanta | Juice

$4
Spring Water | Soda Water

Limca | Thumbs Up



Bacardi
Old Monk

Bombay Sapphire
Gold Label

Double Black Label

The Balvenie

$9
Tequila $9
Vodka $9
Paan Shot $8

$9

$10
$12

$10

$16
Blue Label $24

Pehla Pehla Pyaar

Mogambo Mojito Hua  

Gulabi Gulabo 

Neela Raseela

Romantic Rum

$13

$14

$15

$15

$15

Indian’s First Love from army 
canteen - Old Monk, Coke, Mint, Ice

White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime, 
Soda Water

Gin, Rose, Lychee Juice, Soda 
Water

Vodka, Blue Curacao, 
Lemonade, Ice

Crime Master Mango

Kabhi Bubble Kabhi Gum

GabBar In The Bar

Basanti On The Beach

$15

$15

$15

$16

White Rum, Mango Juice, 
Coconut, Soda Water

Vodka, Bubblegum Syrup, Soda 
Water

Whiskey, Smoked Cinnamon, 
Crushed Cardamon, Soda Water

Tequila, Watermelon, Lychee, 
Cherry, Strawberry, Soda Water

Jatt Di Pasand $17
Whiskey, Ice, Soda Water/ Tonic 
Water, Fresh Mint

Corkage(wine only) $4 pp

Dark Rum, Ginger Ale, Lime, 
Fresh Mint

Chardonnay
Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Moscato
Shiraz
Merlot
Prosecco

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$30

$8

BG

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$10

Apple Cider
Asahi
Carlton Draught
Kingfisher
Corona
Bira

$7
$8
$8
$8
$9
$9

Glen Fiddich
Black Dog
Rampur

$12
$12
$12

SHAHI COCKTAILSWINE

BEER | CIDER

SPIRITS

Jim Beam Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s
Canadian Club
Black Label

$9
$9
$9
$9

Laphroaig $15
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